City Council

City of Baltimore City Hall, Room 408

100 North Holliday Street
Baltimore, Maryland

Meeting Agenda - Final 21202
Executive Appointments Committee
Monday, May 16, 2016 11:30 AM Du Burns Council Chamber, 4th floor, City Hall

VOTING SESSIONS: EA16-0308, EA16-0309, EA16-0311, EA16-0312, EA16-0313

CALL TO ORDER

INTRODUCTIONS

ATTENDANCE

Rescheduled from 5-11-16

ITEMS SCHEDULED FOR VOTING SESSIONS

EA16-0308

EA16-0309

EA16-0311

EA16-0312

EA16-0313

Stephan W. Fogleman
Member - Ethics Board - 1st District

Michael Ross
Member - Civilian Review Board - 3rd District

Syeetah A. Hampton-EL
Member - Community Relations Commission - 3rd District

Kuo Pao Lian
Member - Baltimore Public Art Commission - 1st District

Brian Oster
Member - Baltimore Public Art Commission
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