## **City of Baltimore**

City Council City Hall, Room 408 100 North Holliday Street Baltimore, Maryland 21202

## **Meeting Agenda - Final**

## **Executive Appointments Committee**

Monday, May 16, 2016

11:30 AM

Du Burns Council Chamber, 4th floor, City Hall

VOTING SESSIONS: EA16-0308, EA16-0309, EA16-0311, EA16-0312, EA16-0313

Rescheduled from 5-11-16

**CALL TO ORDER** 

**INTRODUCTIONS** 

**ATTENDANCE** 

## ITEMS SCHEDULED FOR VOTING SESSIONS

EA16-0308	Stephan W. Fogleman Member - Ethics Board - 1st District
EA16-0309	Michael Ross Member - Civilian Review Board - 3rd District
EA16-0311	Syeetah A. Hampton-EL  Member - Community Relations Commission - 3rd District
EA16-0312	<b>Kuo Pao Lian</b> Member - Baltimore Public Art Commission - 1st District
EA16-0313	Brian Oster  Member - Baltimore Public Art Commission